I HAVE VOTED 

* HAVE YOU? 

MUNICIPAL OFFICIAL BALLOT B 
Proposition 1 

$950,000 GO BONDS 
EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER, 

AMBULANCES, AND RELATED CAPITAL 
IMPROVEMENTS 

Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obligation bonds 
not to exceed Nine Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($950,000) 
for planning, designing , acquiring property for, equipping , 
rehabilitating and constructing an emergency operations center, 
purchasing medic units (i.e ., ambulances) and related capital 
improvements within the Municipality? 

The approximate annual amount of taxes on $100 ,000 of

[...]

and business property (general ad valorem) taxes and be secured 
by a pledge of the full faith and credit of the Municipality. 
(AO 96-28) . 

Proposition 2 

YES+ 
NO+ 

SCHOOL SITE ACQUISITION BONDS 
Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obligation bonds 

not to exceed Two Million Six Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 
($2,650,000) for the purpose of paying the costs of site acquisition 
for schools within the Municipality including but not limited to the 
following : 

Muldoon Area Middle School Site Acquisition 
Chugiak Area Elementary School Site Acquisition 

The bonds shall be paid from individual and business property

[...]

REGULAR ELECTION 
APRIL 16, 1996 

MUNICIPAL OFFICIAL BALLOT C-1 

Proposition 3 

$11,950,000 GO BONDS 
ANCHORAGE PARKS AND RECREATION 

SERVICE AREA CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS 
Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obligation bonds 

not to exceed Eleven Million Nine Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 
($11,950,000) for purposes of paying a portion of the costs of 
acquiring property for sports and recreation fields and paying a 
portion of the costs of planning, designing, acquiring property for, 
equipping and constructing park improvements, recreational 
facilities, trail upgrades, greenbelt acquisition and related capital

[...]

and Recreation Service Area and be secured by a pledge of the 
full faith and credit of the Municipality. (AO 96-24(S) ). 

Proposition 4 

$730,000 GO BONDS 
ANCHORAGE FIRE SERVICE AREA 

YES+ 
NO+ 

Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obligation bonds 
not to exceed Seven Hundred Thirty Thousand Dollars ($730,000) 
for acquiring property for, equipping, rehabilitating and purchasing 
an aerial ladder truck and related fire protection capital 
improvements within the Anchorage Fire Service Area? 

The approximate annual amount of taxes on $100,000 of 
assessed real and personal property value (based on the estimated

[...]

YES+ 
NO+ 

I HAVE VOTED 

* HAVE YOU? 

MUNICIPAL OFFICIAL BALLOT C-1 
Proposition 5 

SCHOOL RENEWAL, REPLACEMENT, LIFE SAFETY 
ANO CODE UPGRADE 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT BONDS 

Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obligation 
bonds not to exceed Twenty One Million Ten Thousand Dollars 
($21,010,000) for the purpose of paying the costs of planning , 
designing , site preparation, constructing, acquiring , renovating , 
installing and equipping school renewal, replacement, life safety 
and code upgrade capital improvements within the Municipality

[...]

Priority Asbestos Abatement, Fire Code and Electrical Upgrades 

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT -
PHASE Ill DISTRICTWIDE IMPROVEMENTS 

DISTRICTWIDE UNDERGROUND TANK 
REMOVAL / UPGRADES PHASE I 

$500,000 

$1,500,000 

Approval also authorizes the redirection of the sum of not to 
exceed One Hundred Five Thousand Dollars ($105,000) of pro­
ceeds of the bonds authorized by Ordinance No. AO 93-119(S-1), 
and not to exceed Two Hundred Forty Five Thousand Dollars 
($245,000) of associated state grant funds, from the Ocean View 
Elementary School design to the Ocean View Elementary School 
heating and ventilation upgrade. 

The bonds shall be paid from individual and business property 
(general ad valorem) taxes and be secured by a pledge of the full

[...]

Municipality. (AO 96-26) . 

Proposition 7 

YES+ 
NO+ 

$14,980,000 GO BONDS 
ANCHORAGE ROADS AND DRAINAGE SERVICE 
AREA ROAD, STORM DRAINAGE AND RELATED 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS 
Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general obligation bonds 

not to exceed Fourteen Million Nine Hundred Eighty Thousand 
Dollars ($14,980,000) for planning , designing , acquiring property 
for, equipping, rehabilitating and constructing road , storm drainage 
and related capital improvements in the Anchorage Roads and 
Drainage Service Area including roadway improvements, roadway 
safety improvements, drainage collection and drainage treatment